SCHEDULE - TORONTO TITANS

Date

Fri, Jan 03, 14
Fri, Jan 10, 14
Fri, Jan 17, 14
Fri, Jan 31, 14
Fri, Feb 07, 14
Wed, Feb 12, 14
Fri, Feb 14, 14
Fri, Feb 21, 14
Wed, Feb 26, 14
Fri, Mar 07, 14
Fri, Mar 14, 14
Wed, Mar 19, 14
Fri, Mar 21, 14
Wed, Mar 26, 14
Wed, Apr 02, 14
Fri, Apr 04, 14

winter 2013 / GREATER TORONTO TIER Il

1 GREENBIRDS

E THE POSSE

TORONTO TITANS
0 TORONTO HITMEN

H TORONTO TITANS

MISSISSAUGA ISLANDERS

0 TORONTO TITANS

1 TORONTO TITANS

E TORONTO NORTH STARS 2

Oct. 21, 2025
Visitor

TORONTO NORTH STARS

S

3

2 TORONTO TITANS
2 TORONTO TITANS
2

TORONTO TITANS

n TORONTO TITANS

TORONTO TITANS

2 SHAOLIN MONKS

E THE BIG BASTONE

E TORONTO NORTH STARS
TORONTO TITANS

Time
10:00 pm
7:00 pm
11:00 pm
9:00 pm
8:00 pm
7:00 pm
8:00 pm
7:00 pm
7:00 pm
7:00 pm
8:00 pm
9:00 pm
8:00 pm
10:00 pm
7:00 pm
10:00 pm

Location



