



SCHEDULE - TORONTO TITANS

winter 2013 / GREATER TORONTO TIER II

Apr. 19, 2026

Date	RND	S	Home	S	Visitor	E	Time	Location
Fri, Jan 03, 14	1	4	TORONTO TITANS	3	TORONTO NORTH STARS		10:00 pm	-
Fri, Jan 10, 14	1	4	FALCONS	2	TORONTO TITANS		7:00 pm	-
Fri, Jan 17, 14	3	3	SHAOLIN MONKS	2	TORONTO TITANS		11:00 pm	-
Fri, Jan 31, 14	5	3	THE BIG BASTONE	2	TORONTO TITANS		9:00 pm	-
Fri, Feb 07, 14	5	1	GREENBIRDS	4	TORONTO TITANS		8:00 pm	-
Wed, Feb 12, 14	6	2	THE POSSE	0	TORONTO TITANS		7:00 pm	-
Fri, Feb 14, 14	7	1	TORONTO TITANS	3	LEAFS RELOADED		8:00 pm	-
Fri, Feb 21, 14	8	0	TORONTO HITMEN	3	TORONTO TITANS		7:00 pm	-
Wed, Feb 26, 14	9	3	TORONTO TITANS	1	NORDIQUES		7:00 pm	-
Fri, Mar 07, 14	11	2	MISSISSAUGA ISLANDERS	6	TORONTO TITANS		7:00 pm	-
Fri, Mar 14, 14	12	0	TORONTO TITANS	4	FALCONS		8:00 pm	-
Wed, Mar 19, 14	13	3	TORONTO TITANS	3	GREENBIRDS		9:00 pm	-
Fri, Mar 21, 14	14	5	TORONTO TITANS	2	SHAOLIN MONKS		8:00 pm	-
Wed, Mar 26, 14	15	1	TORONTO TITANS	1	THE BIG BASTONE		10:00 pm	-
Wed, Apr 02, 14		1	TORONTO TITANS	2	TORONTO NORTH STARS		7:00 pm	-
Fri, Apr 04, 14		5	TORONTO NORTH STARS	2	TORONTO TITANS		10:00 pm	-